L060006381						
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400082563784					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/18/0601020010 **25.00					
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	PILED 2006 DEC 18 P 2: 2 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDE					

Office Use Only

P 2: 20 F STATE FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

_. . . . _

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

. .

•

.

ł

SUBJECT: PHARMAX RESEARCH CLINIC LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	ISABEL HERNAND	EZ			
	(Name of Person)			
	PHARMAX RESEAR	CH CLINIC LLC			
		(Firm/Company)		5	
	7200 NW 7th ST. Suite 201		2006 D	البكريس	
		(Address)		DEC 18 RETARY AIJASSEI	
	Miami, FL 33126			1°0	\overline{n}
	(City	/State and Zip Code)		FSTAT	\bigcirc
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please	call:		2: 20 TATE ORIDA	
ISABEI	HERNANDEZ	at (786	, 301-638	31	
-	(Name of Person)	(Area Cod	e & Daytime Tel	ephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:				
√ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is	enclosed) C	\$60.00 Filing Fee, ertificate of Status & ertified Copy additional copy is end	
Re	AILING ADDRESS: egistration Section	Registra	T/COURIER A		
Di	vision of Corporations	Division	of Corporation	IS	

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PHARMAX RESEARCH CLINIC LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on November 2, 2006 and assigned document number <u>L06000106381</u>

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Add a new managing member to the limited liability company, which title,

name and address is as follows:

Title: MGR

. .

 Name:
 Roger Rousseau

 Address:
 9949 SW 126 Ter. Miami, FL 33176

Dated December 14 , 2006 . Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

ISABEL HERNANDEZ

Typed or printed name of signee

, Filing Fee: \$25.00